

MARTIMONIAL SUIT NO 259 OF 2021.(259 OF 2021)

Present : Sri S.K. Pathak J.O.Code No.WB 00830

CNR: WBDDOI-001870-2021.

23

15-02-2025

` Both the sides take no step today.

To day is fixed for awaiting order from the Hon'ble Court.

No order received from the Hon'ble Court.

Fix. 26-03-2025 for awaiting order from the Hon'ble Court.

Addl.Dist Judge, 1st Court,

Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur.